Model COUP3DB5KW-COUP3DB15KW
COUP3DB45KW-COUP3DB80KW
Mechanical specifications for COUP3DB5KW
260 mm (L)
460 m
m
 (H
)
40 mm
(W)
80 mm
260 mm (L)
Mechanical specifications for COUP3DB45KW
410 mm (L)
460 m
m
 (H
)
150 mm
(W)
870 mm
(H)
410 mm (L)
150 mm
(W)
Mechanical specifications for COUP3DB15KW
450 mm (L)
490 m
m
 (H
)
40 mm
(W)
120 mm
260 mm (L)
Mechanical specifications for COUP3DB80KW
410 mm (L)
870 m
m
 (H
)
150 mm
(W)
870 mm
(H)
410 mm (L)
150 mm
(W)
“These specifications are subject to change without notice”
For more information contact BEXT Inc San Diego CA USA • Tel 619 2398462 Fax 619 2398474 • www.bext.com • e-mail: sales@bext.com
111